TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-08 14:30.

-
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(42) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 1:40.512 +0.106 14:35:02.972
2 1:40.406 - 14:36:43.378
3 1:43.384 +2.978 14:38:26.762
4 1:40.602 +0.196 14:40:07.364
5 1:40.676 +0.270 14:41:48.040
6 1:41.659 +1.253 14:43:29.699
7 1:40.877 +0.471 14:45:10.576
p8 1:57.952 +17.546 14:47:08.528
(68) STACHOWIAK Piotr
1 1:43.976 +2.462 14:34:54.620
2 1:42.284 +0.770 14:36:36.904
3 1:42.359 +0.845 14:38:19.263
4 1:41.890 +0.376 14:40:01.153
5 1:42.479 +0.965 14:41:43.632
6 1:41.514 - 14:43:25.146
p7 2:23.137 +41.623 14:45:48.283
(998) SZYBKI LOPEZ 2
1 1:47.851 +5.968 14:34:35.915
2 1:43.238 +1.355 14:36:19.153
3 1:42.013 +0.130 14:38:01.166
4 1:43.434 +1.551 14:39:44.600
5 1:41.883 - 14:41:26.483
6 1:41.963 +0.080 14:43:08.446
p7 2:10.869 +28.986 14:45:19.315
(57) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:44.769 +1.149 14:34:59.140
2 1:43.620 - 14:36:42.760
3 1:44.086 +0.466 14:38:26.846
4 1:45.004 +1.384 14:40:11.850
5 1:44.523 +0.903 14:41:56.373
6 1:47.555 +3.935 14:43:43.928
7 1:49.630 +6.010 14:45:33.558
p8 2:13.667 +30.047 14:47:47.225
(43) LUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:47.473 +2.716 14:36:26.804
2 1:46.830 +2.073 14:38:13.634
3 1:46.407 +1.650 14:40:00.041
4 1:45.693 +0.936 14:41:45.734
5 1:44.865 +0.108 14:43:30.599
6 1:44.757 - 14:45:15.356
p7 2:28.524 +43.767 14:47:43.880
(36) SZEWCZYK Mateusz
1 1:49.888 +3.077 14:35:50.220
2 1:46.811 - 14:37:37.031
3 1:48.142 +1.331 14:39:25.173
4 1:48.693 +1.882 14:41:13.866
p5 1:51.710 +4.899 14:43:05.576
(47) FALAT Piotr
1 1:48.854 +0.939 14:36:29.968
2 1:49.041 +1.126 14:38:19.009
3 1:48.541 +0.626 14:40:07.550
4 1:48.295 +0.380 14:41:55.845
5 1:47.915 - 14:43:43.760
6 1:49.673 +1.758 14:45:33.433
p7 2:11.761 +23.846 14:47:45.194
(44) BIEDRAWA Daniel
1 1:56.349 +7.276 14:35:08.702

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:52.882 +3.809 14:37:01.584
3 1:51.907 +2.834 14:38:53.491
4 1:51.488 +2.415 14:40:44.979
5 1:49.858 +0.785 14:42:34.837
6 1:50.345 +1.272 14:44:25.182
7 1:49.073 - 14:46:14.255
p8 2:17.154 +28.081 14:48:31.409
(56) ODZIMEK Wojciech
1 1:51.025 +1.155 14:35:08.799
2 1:50.477 +0.607 14:36:59.276
3 1:50.626 +0.756 14:38:49.902
4 1:51.361 +1.491 14:40:41.263
5 1:49.870 - 14:42:31.133
6 1:51.020 +1.150 14:44:22.153
7 1:50.927 +1.057 14:46:13.080
p8 2:17.138 +27.268 14:48:30.218
(46) BURAKIEWICZ tukasz
1 1:52.322 +1.992 14:37:14.271
2 1:50.879 +0.549 14:39:05.150
3 1:51.000 +0.670 14:40:56.150
4 1:50.330 - 14:42:46.480
5 1:50.554 +0.224 14:44:37.034
p6 2:32.114 +41.784 14:47:09.148
(69) MICHALAK Dariusz
1 2:03.092 +2.903 14:36:24.941
2 2:02.758 +2.569 14:38:27.699
3 2:01.305 +1.116 14:40:29.004
4 2:00.967 +0.778 14:42:29.971
5 2:01.559 +1.370 14:44:31.530
6 2:00.189 - 14:46:31.719
p7 2:05.198 +5.009 14:48:36.917

okr. Czas okrazenia
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